MARTIN ARGENTI GOLF CHALLENGE

Orario di partenza di domenica 14 maggio 2017 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO gare

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

PRUITI
ANDREA

MARCUCCI
FERNANDO

SEVERINSEN
PER

BUCCHI
MARIO

GALLI
ANDREA

MONTEFERRI
FRANCO

BOVA
MASSIMO

PIANI
MANUELA

BAGNOLI
GIANLUCA

BELARDO
SALVATORE

MANCA
CARLO

FIOCCHETTI
MARIO

INTREVADO
DAVIDE

CORTESI

ROBERTA CESARINA

BASILE
GIANLUCA

PICCIOTTI
FABIO

SCANDARIATO
SILVIA

TAVANI
MARCO

PALOMBA
MARCO
ZANARDELLI
ALBERTO
MIGIANI
VALERIO

DE FERNEX
CRISTINA

JEKOVA
IANA

FIORE
DANIELE

ORAZ|
MASSIMO

MULINARIS
CESARE

MIELI
MARIO

DI BIASE
DOMINIQUE

CESARETTI
FABIO

ANSELMI
FABRIZIO

KRUTSCH
RAINER

DUCCI
MARIA PIA

SIRAGUSA
ANDREA

BARZILAI
PAOLO

STORTINI
ALESSANDRO

KRUTSCH
URSULA

MORELLO
RICCARDO

PEDEMONTI
GIUSEPPE

BELLI
ANTONELLA

CHIARADIA
PAOLO

PALOMBINI
GIANLUCA

CAPUZZO
VALENTINA

COUNTRY CLUB CASTELGANDOLFO ASDR

CAMINOLI
LORENZO

BALLERINI
MAURIZIO

VALENTINI
ALESSANDRA

PARADISI
SILVANA

UPHAM
CAROLINE

BIVONA
SILVIA




